

Environmental Disclosure Document for Transfer of Real Property

For Use By County Record	ler's Office		466 (408 <u>864 864 866), 6</u> 41 6					
County		전 발견 회원이다는 스펙 환경, 편. 1982년 - 1882년 전 1882년 - 1882년	Date					
Document number	Volume		Page	Received L	ψ			
The following information is I. Property Identification	provided under IC	13-7-22, the Responsib	le Property Transfer Lav					
A. Address of property:								
Street			City or town					
Township			Permanent real estate inc	lex number				
B. Legal description:								
Section		Township		Range				
Enter or attach complete legal PLAT THEREOF, REC	description in this are ORDED IN PLAT	a: LOT 23 IN BLOC BOOK 27, PAGE 1	X 2 IN WAVERLY P , IN THE OFFICE	ARK, IN THECITY OF THE RECORDER	R OF LAKE COUNTY,			
Liability Disclosure Transferors and transferees of cleanup costs whether or not t								
C. Property Characteristics:								
Lot size			Acreage	등에 하는 사람들은 말을 받는다. 보통하는 사람은 사람들은 기를 받는다.				
Check all types of improvemen	t and uses that pertai	ri to the property:						
Apartment building (6 units Commercial apartment (ov. Store, office, commercial b	er 6 units)	Docum	Industrial building Farm, with buildings XX Other (specify)	SINGLE FAMILY				
II. Nature of Transfer			E E BU BY S BI-W					
A. (1) Is this a transfer by a (2) Is this a transfer by a (3) A lease exceeding a (4) A mortgage or collate (5) A contract for the sai	term of 40 years? term assignment of bel	% of beneficial interest of 16 Lake Count	the property of a land trust? y kecorder!		☐ Yes			
B. (1) Identify Transferor:								
Name and current address of 1	Transferor			Trust numi	per 🔌			
VIRGINIA HARRIS Name and address of Trustee i	raybot. One as embly a college to the compression and branching planting to the college for an in-	printed and a stage that a local or or a security and a second printed the second second second party and a second	A service					
Maille alla danipse di Tinesec i								
(2) Identify person who has con	de la participat de participat de proposition de participat de print de participat de participat de la parti	pehalf of the Transferor an	d who has knowledge of th					
Name, position (if any), and ad		no r come program		Telephone	(#140-17 - 144.) (#141-7-15H) : 6-1-15H) (#14-7-1			
C. Identify Transferee:	AL INDIANA 10	OO E SOIN KESOII	E 27 MERRILLVILE	IN 40410 219-				
Name and current address of 1	Transferee \				2 9 円			
나무를 가는 사람들이 살아 살아 보다 하는 것은 것이 없어요. 그 것 같아 나를 걸었다.		O E SOTH PL SUIT	E 27 MERRILLVILL	E IN 46410				
III. Environmental Informa	And the second section of the section of the second section of the section of the second section of the section of th	(Δ//Δ). (Δ//Δ).			<u> – Ö</u> 5 – <u>–</u> − 20			
A. Regulatory Information Du	ring Current Owners	hip	involved the generation, m	anufacture processing	8: 00 3			
transportation, treatm apply to consumer go and manner as they paint mixing or tinting property.	ent, storage, or hand cods stored or handle are sold to consumers g of consumer sized o	ling of "hazardous waste" d by a retailer in the same s, unless the retailer has e ontainers), finishing, refini	', as defined by IC 13-7-1? o form and approximate am ngaged in any commercial shing, servicing, or cleaning	This question does not concentration, mixing (other than goperations on the	B AH 8:1,6			
petroleum, other than	i that which was asso	ciated directly with the tre			☐ Yes ☑ No			
treatment, or disposa	l of "hazardous wast	e", as defined in IC 13-7-1			☐ Yes ☑ No			
transferor to manage	following specific units hazardous wastes, h	s (operating or closed) at azardous substances, or p	the property that are used opertroleum?	or were used by the	☐ Yes ☐No			
Landfill Surface Impoundmen Land Treatment					Yes No			
Waste Pile Incinerator					Yes No			
Storage Tank (Above Storage Tank (Underg	ground)				Yes No Yes No Yes No			
Container Storage Ard Injection Wells					Yes No			
Wastewater Treatmen Septic Tanks	nt Units			1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981 - 1981	Yes No			
Transfer Stations Waste Recycling Ope	rations				Yes No			
Waste Treatment Det Other Land Disposal	oxification Area				Yes No			
document is other the	an a mortgage or colle ou file with the county	ateral assignment of benel	ier of property that requires licial interest, you must atte nent of environmental mana	ich to the copies of				

(continued on reverse side)

	5 .	Has the transferor ever held any of the following in regard to this real property?				
		(A) Permits for discharges of wastewater to waters of Indiana.			Ø No	
		(B) Permits for emission to the atmosphere. (C) Permits for any waste storage, waste treatment, or waste disposal operation.	Lanes of the lanes		No.	
	6.	Has the transferor ever discharged any wastewater (other than sewage) to a publicly owned treatment works?	-	/es /es	∐ No	
	7,	Has the transferor been required to take any of the following actions relative to this property?				
		(A) Filed an emergency and hazardous chemical inventory form pursuant to the federal Emergency Planning and Community Right-to-Know Act of 1986 (42 U.S.C. 11022).	М,	4	\square	
		(B) Filed a toxic chemical release form pursuant to the federal Emergency Planning and Community	السا	/es	L∆ No	
		Right-to-Know Act of 1986 (42 U.S.C. 11023).		/es	□ No	
	8.	Has the transferor or any facility on the property or the property been the subject of any of the following state or federal governmental actions?				
		(A) Written notification regarding known, suspected, or alleged contamination on or emanating from the property.		/es	□ No	1
		(B) Filling an environmental enforcement case with a court of the solid waste management board for which a final	[]			
		order or consent decree was entered. (C) If the answer to question (B) was Yes, then indicate whether or not the final order or decree is still in effect for	<u> </u>	/e s	✓ No	
		this property.		es/	☑ No	
	9.	Environmental Releases During Transferor's Ownership.				
		(A) Has any situation occurred at this site which results in a reportable "release" of any hazardous substances or petroleum as required under state or federal laws?	П,	/es	[No	
		(B) Have any hazardous substances or pertroleum which were released come into direct contact with the ground at		0,5	/	
No. of San		this site?		es/	□ No	
4.		If the answers to questions (A) and (B) are Yes, have any of the following actions or events been associated with a release on the property?				
		Use of a cleanup contractor to remove or treat materials including soils, pavement, or other surficial materials?				
		Assignment of in-house maintenance staff to remove or treat materials including soils, pavement, or other surficial materials?				
		Sampling and analysis of soils?				
		Temporary or more long term monitoring of groundwater at or near the site?				
		Impaired usage of an on-site or nearby water well because of offensive characteristics of the water?				
		Coping with fumes from subsurface storm drains or inside basements?				
		Signs of substances leaching out of the ground along the base of slopes or at other low points on or immediately adjacent to the site?				
	10.	Is the facility currently operating under a variance granted by the commissioner of the Indiana department of	<u></u>			
	11	environmental management? Is there any explanation needed for clarification of any of the above answers or responses?	LJ.	Yes	L_1 No	
						•
		the Lake County Recorder!				
B. S	lte li	nformation Under Other Ownership or Operation				
	1,	Provide the following information about the previous owner or about any entity or person to whom the transferor				
Magail Control	W	leased the property or with whom the transferor contracted for the management of the property:				
		Name 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1				
PLAP:	1,50	Type of business or property usage				
		Type of business of property usage				
	2.	If the transferor has knowledge, indicate whether the following existed under prior ownerships, leaseholds granted by the transferor, or other contracts for management or use of the property:				
		Landfill		Yes	Z No	
. ***		Surface Impoundment	H	Yes	No	
		Land Treatment Waste Pile		Yes Yes	No No	
		Incinerator Storage Tank (Above Ground)		Yes Yes	No No	
		Storage Tank (Underground)		Yes	No	
		Container Storage Area Injection Wells		Yes Yes	No No	
		Wastewater Treatment Units		Yes	No	
		Septic Tanks Transfer Stations		Yes Yes	1 %0	
		Waste Recycling Operations Waste Treatment Detoxification		Yes Yes	100	1
		Other Land Disposal Area		Yes	☐ No	100
		tification				
A. B.	ased	on my inquiry of those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, I certify that the information submitted edge and belief, true and accurate.	is, to t	ne bi	est of my	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
	aaaa	A		*****		
		Transferor (type hame as signed):		***************************************		
	RG]	Transferor (type name as signed): NYA HARRIS Transferor (type name as signed): APARTS APARTS APARTS APARTS APARTS APARTS	RIL	9	19 96	
Norw	RG] his #d	NIA HARRIS The man delivered to me with all elements completed on AP	PRIL	9	19 96	
Norw BY	RG] his fo vest EI	AP Transferor (type name as signed): AP AP Transferor (type name as signed): AP AP AP AMAN RAMOS AMAN RAMOS	PRIL	9	19 96	
Norw BY	RG] his fo vest EI	AP Transferor (type name as signed): This HARRIS Trim was delivered to me with all elements completed on AP Financial Indiana, Inc. (type name as signed): RMAN RAMOS Indiana, Ind	PRIL	9	19 96	
Norw BY State	RGI	AP Transferor (type name as signed): AP AP Financial Indiana, Inc. (type name as signed) AMAN RAMOS Indiana, Inc. (type name as signed)	PRIL	9	19 96	
Norw BY State	RGI his for yest EF of I	AP INTA HARRIS Financial Indiana, Inc. (type name as signed) INTA HARRIS AP AP AP AP AP AP AP AP AP A	PRIL	9		96
Norw BY State	RG] his for est in the second	APRIL Transferor (type name as signed): AP ARRIS APRIL AP ARRIS APRIL Transferor (type name as signed): AP ARRIS APRIL Transferor (type name as signed): APRIL APRIL				96
Norw BY State Court B	RGI his for vest if EI of II nty of	Transferor (type name as signed): INTA HARRIS Tom was delivered to me with all elements completed on AP Financial Indiana, Inc. (type name as signed): INTA HARRIS Ss. LAKE The me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, this 9TH day of APRIL VIRGINIA HARRIS APRIL And acknowledged the				96
Norw BY State Court B	RGI his for vest if EI of II nty of	APRIL Transferor (type name as signed): AP ARRIS APRIL AP ARRIS APRIL Transferor (type name as signed): AP ARRIS APRIL Transferor (type name as signed): APRIL APRIL			, 19 of the fore	96 e go ing
Norw BY State Cour B came Witne	RGI his for EI of I	APRIL Transferor (type name as signed): APRIL To me, the undersigned, a Notary Public In and for said County, this 9TH day of APRIL To whand and official seal.				96 e go ing
Norw BY State Court B came Witne	RGI his for vest i Expending of in the lefore e ess in	Transferor (type name as signed): INTA HARRIS Tom was delivered to me with all elements completed on AP Financial Indiana, Inc. (type name as signed): INTA HARRIS Ss. LAKE The me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, this 9TH day of APRIL VIRGINIA HARRIS APRIL And acknowledged the			, 19 of the fore	96 e go ing